Contracts Exceeding $25,000

Awarded During FY2013

Alternative Academic Achievement $127,069.92
Direct Speech Services $83,725.00
Milestone Therapy $82,726.04
ECRA Group Inc. $35,021.90

Total

$328,542.86




